HT
-�
Hand Tools
SCREWDRIVERS
 • 1000 volt insulated
 • Dual compounded surface for extra grip
 • Quality blades manufactured from hardened steel
Product No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
Slotted
SSHV25075	 Screwdriver Slotted 1000v 2.5mm x 75mm	 Each	 1
SSHV3100	 Screwdriver Slotted 1000v 3.0mm x 100mm	 Each	 1
SSHV4100	 Screwdriver Slotted 1000v 4.0mm x 100mm	 Each	 1
SSHV55125	 Screwdriver Slotted 1000v 5.5mm x 125mm 	 Each	 1
SSHV65150	 Screwdriver Slotted 1000v 6.5mm x 150mm	 Each	 1
SSHV8175	 Screwdriver Slotted 1000v 8.0mm x 175mm	 Each	 1
Phillips
SPHV060	 Screwdriver Phillips 1000v No. 0 x 60mm	 Each	 1
SPHV180	 Screwdriver Phillips 1000v No. 1 x 80mm	 Each	 1
SPHV2100	 Screwdriver Phillips 1000v No. 2 x 100mm	 Each	 1